THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISNOVEMBER 183, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCESMAY BE HELD ON NOV 26, 2018.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
11/05/2018
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey
18-11110 Sania Shaheen Ron A. Anderson
18-11105 George Lucus Pagan Jr. Tommy S. Blalock
18-11091 Lillian Morton Gammon Phillip E. Bolton
18-11094 Ron Foister Custom Homes, LLC Phillip E. Bolton
18-11050 Garland C Ellison
(Cont. From 10/22/18 ) PRO SE
FF
18-11100 Olether Campbell Jr. Christopher Decker Lane
18-11133 Korrey Deron Bell Julie H. Morrison
FF
18-11134 Merri Anne Cavalier Julie H. Morrison

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-11129 Philip Ferrell Farlow Julie H. Morrison

Carol Lee Farlow
18-11130 Theresa Hayes King Julie H. Morrison FF
18-11073 Danny Eugene Wilkerson Julie H. Morrison

Edna Jeanine Wilkerson
18-11068 Lazarina Diomaris Baez Marinez John T. Orcutt
18-11078 David Levy John T. Orcutt
18-11051 Neoma Ney John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 10/22/18 )
18-10997 John Wallace Noel Jr. John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 10/09/18, 10/22/18 )
16-11298 Melvin Lee Sauls John T. Orcutt

Toshika Aiken Sauls
18-11092 Aimee Rae Gerringer Steven K. Taylor
18-11060 William Vernon Smith Brett Smith Y auger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

18-11082

18-11095

18-11027

18-11115

18-10915

18-10810

18-11025

18-11140

18-11139

Caneshia Leshea Price

Tonya Deneen Adams

Edmund Douglas Allred
Cynthia Kay Allred
(Cont. From 10/22/18 )

Christina Lynn Anders

Pamela Simmons Owens
(Cont. From 09/24/18, 10/22/18)

Teddy Wayne Pylant
(Cont. From 08/27/18, 09/24/18,
10/22/18)

Chandra Felicia Smallwood
(Cont. From 10/22/18 )

Y vonne Spain Light

Georgia Marie Graham

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-11113

18-11098

18-11141

18-11083

18-11119

18-11081

18-11087

18-11138

18-11071

18-11061

Michael P St. Jean
Patsy F. St. Jean

Donna Gene Spurlock

Erika Tracy Barber

Angela Cobb Graves

Steven James Griffith
Katherine Margaret Griffith

Rossetta Jane Evans Ward

Raymond Anthony Y orke Jr
Sharita Nicole Yorke

Marty Lee Joyce

Ruby Carrington Finch

Sino Color & Chemicals, Inc.

Charles M. lvey

Bradley Peter Jarvis

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Dirk W. Siegmund

Dirk W. Siegmund

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.





