'A' Page: 1

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/05/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ====================================					
TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey					
18-11110	Sania Shaheen	Ron A. Anderson			
18-11105	George Lucus Pagan Jr.	Tommy S. Blalock			
18-11091	Lillian Morton Gammon	Phillip E. Bolton			
18-11094	Ron Foister Custom Homes, LLC	Phillip E. Bolton			
18-11050	Garland C Ellison (Cont. From 10/22/18)	PRO SE			
18-11100	Olether Campbell Jr.	Christopher Decker Lane	FF		
18-11133	Korrey Deron Bell	Julie H. Morrison	FF		
18-11134	Merri Anne Cavalier	Julie H. Morrison			

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/05/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-11129	Philip Ferrell Farlow Carol Lee Farlow	Julie H. Morrison	
18-11130	Theresa Hayes King	Julie H. Morrison	FF
18-11073	Danny Eugene Wilkerson Edna Jeanine Wilkerson	Julie H. Morrison	
18-11068	Lazarina Diomaris Baez Marinez	John T. Orcutt	
18-11078	David Levy	John T. Orcutt	
18-11051	Neoma Ney (Cont. From 10/22/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-10997	John Wallace Noel Jr. (Cont. From 10/09/18, 10/22/18)	John T. Orcutt	
16-11298	Melvin Lee Sauls Toshika Aiken Sauls	John T. Orcutt	
18-11092	Aimee Rae Gerringer	Steven K. Taylor	
18-11060	William Vernon Smith	Brett Smith Yauger	

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/05/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

===========

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow				
18-11082	Caneshia Leshea Price	Ron A. Anderson		
18-11095	Tonya Deneen Adams	Tommy S. Blalock		
18-11027	Edmund Douglas Allred Cynthia Kay Allred (Cont. From 10/22/18)	Phillip E. Bolton		
18-11115	Christina Lynn Anders	Phillip E. Bolton		
18-10915	Pamela Simmons Owens (Cont. From 09/24/18, 10/22/18)	Phillip E. Bolton		
18-10810	Teddy Wayne Pylant (Cont. From 08/27/18, 09/24/18, 10/22/18)	Phillip E. Bolton		
18-11025	Chandra Felicia Smallwood (Cont. From 10/22/18)	Phillip E. Bolton		
18-11140	Yvonne Spain Light	Samantha K. Brumbaugh		
18-11139	Georgia Marie Graham	Damon Terry Duncan		

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/05/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-11113	Michael P St. Jean Patsy F. St. Jean	Charles M. Ivey
18-11098	Donna Gene Spurlock	Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-11141	Erika Tracy Barber	John T. Orcutt
18-11083	Angela Cobb Graves	John T. Orcutt
18-11119	Steven James Griffith Katherine Margaret Griffith	John T. Orcutt
18-11081	Rossetta Jane Evans Ward	John T. Orcutt
18-11087	Raymond Anthony Yorke Jr Sharita Nicole Yorke	John T. Orcutt
18-11138	Marty Lee Joyce	Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-11071	Ruby Carrington Finch	Dirk W. Siegmund
18-11061	Sino Color & Chemicals, Inc.	Dirk W. Siegmund